

à
ITEM NO.34

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 162-165 OF 2009 IN T.P.(C) 609-612/2004

MANVINDER KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARSHARAN KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. S.s. Ray,Adv.
Ms. Rakhi Ray,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Himanshu Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Ms. Puja Sharma ,Adv
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No. 1 has appeared. He may file counter
affidavit, if any, within four weeks as a last chance.

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondent Nos. 3 to
5 by registered post A.D. Notice by way of dasti, in
addition, is allowed.

List the matter on 16.4.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar

s