

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 162-165 OF 2009 IN T.P.(C) 609-612/2004

MANVINDER KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARSHARAN KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Rakhi Ray,Adv.
Ms.S.S.Ray,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.
Mr.Himanshu Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma ,Adv
Mr.Mohit Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No vakalatnama and counter affidavit has been filed by the
Contemnor Nos.3-5 in spite of last opportunity granted. No
representation also. Hence, place the matter before the Hon'ble
Court as per rules.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB